CAMPIONANDO

Promozione GIR.B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

@ 8 @ © @ @

\‘
‘{’1

e <= a

@ d4a

Squadra

BELVEDERE CALCIO

ATLETICO MAREMMA

MASSA VALPIANA

CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI

MONTELUPO

SALINE

CERBAIA

CASTELFIORENTINO UNITED

COLLI MARITTIMI

SAN MINIATO BASSO

GINESTRA FIORENTINA

ATLETICO PIOMBINO

INVICTA SAURO

S.MINIATO A.S.D.

GEOTERMICA

ARMANDO PICCHI
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